
Options
Name Cat

Score Entry
TOT

L 16 HC 50 HG LR Y Vet J L # 16 16F 16B HC HCF HCB

X X X X X X X 232 Wayne  Vandeberg 0 23.5 23 3 12 18 1 4 41
X X X X X X X 701 Jason  John 0 22.5 22 5 7 18 0 5 40

1 X X X X X X X 664 Robert  Blachowiak 0 23.5 25 25 25 17 3 0 42
X X X X X X X X 763 Johnathan  Conley J 19 20 0 1 DQ 20
X X X X X X X 245 Craig  WoJicechowski 0 26 23 10 0 18 0 7 41
X X X X X X X X 304 Robert  Dorzok V 23 21 10 0 18 11 1 39
X X X X 66 Kevin  Gasper 0 20 17 3 3 19 0 0 36

2 X X X X X X X X 765 Gerry  Cote V 20 23 8 11 21 0 3 44
X X X X X X X X 149 Fred  McDonald V 20 12 2 1 15 0 1 27
X X X X X X X 28 Phillip  Challoner 0 27 21 3 4 18 3 1 39
X 552 Allen  Witt 0 20 16 0 0 12 2 2 28
X 762 Jeff  Ulrich 0 20 18 1 6 19 4 6 37

3 X X X X X X X X 767 Ethan  Michek J 19 18 0 0 18 2 6 36
X X X X X X X 766 Mark  Michek 0 20 24 7 17 16 0 1 40
X X X X X X X X 548 Robert  Keller V 20 20 0 1 19 0 0 39
X 768 Robert  Olsen 0 20 22 8 5 20 0 2 42
X 769 Erik  Olsen 0 20 13 0 3 10 1 0 23

4 X X X X X X X X 317 Mike  Martin V 21.5 22 8 14 16 4 3 38
X X X X X X X X 301 Ed  Borske V 27 24 1 23 22 2 5 46
X X X X 686 Jacob  Holtz J 19 20 0 5 14 0 0 34

X X X X X X X X 770 Simon  Barnes J 19 22 2 0 DQ 22
5 X X X X X X X X 156 Dennis  Minks V 25.5 20 0 4 19 4 3 39

X X X X X X X X 395 Jim  Law V 25 23 2 12 21 2 9 44
X X X X X X X 711 Greg  Law 0 24 25 25 25 22 14 3 47

Shtr
Ydg



Options
Name Cat

Score Entry
TOT

L 16 HC 50 HG LR Y Vet J L # 16 16F 16B HC HCF HCB

Shtr
Ydg

X 665 David   Deffner 0 20 17 0 0 8 0 0 25
X X X X X X X X 557 Tom  Brauer V 20 23 19 0 22 0 14 45

6 X X X X X X X X 73 Mike  Goudreau V 22 21 2 11 15 5 0 36
X 666 Riley  Deffner 0 19.5 18 2 0 12 1 0 30
X 723 Randy  Gorges 0 20 20 7 0 18 4 5 38
X X X X X X X 138 Dave  Lepak 0 20 23 21 1 21 5 10 44
X X 721 Cali  Brown J 19 19 3 0 18 0 2 37

7 X X X X X X X 624 Mark  Bandle 0 20 19 3 0 14 0 1 33
X X X X X X X 638 Jason  Bade 0 20 21 2 0 16 4 5 37
X X X X X X X 463 Kevin  Holz 0 20.5 24 6 18 21 7 10 45
X X X X X X X 95 Larry  Heinrichs 0 26.5 21 0 5 10 1 1 31
X 764 John  Schaeffel V 20 21 12 3 19 6 1 40

8 X X X X X X X X 47 Tom  Engelhardt Sr. V 25.5 24 9 15 15 2 1 39
X X X X X X X 556 Harley  Heinrichs 0 21.5 19 1 3 DQ 19
X 738 Leroy  Pettis 0 20 20 1 3 16 0 0 36
X X X X X X X 234 Bruce  Wagner 0 26.5 24 13 11 20 1 1 44
X X X 268 Connie  Riemer L 23.5 23 1 16 DQ 23

9 X X X X X X X X 115 Tom  Jensen V 25 24 8 16 14 2 0 38
X X X X X X X 235 Donald  Wagner 0 26 23 0 23 15 0 0 38
X X 24 Glenn  Carlson 0 23.5 23 19 1 20 5 4 43
X X X X X X X X 771 Roger  Lemke V 20 23 8 13 18 3 2 41
X X X X X X X X 772 Tom  Bechtel V 20 23 19 1 17 0 0 40

10 X X 481 Jerry  Krueger V 20 21 6 3 17 2 3 38
X X X X X X X X 489 Bill  Ohrmund V 26.5 20 1 4 15 0 2 35
X X X X X X X X 483 Mike  Harbath V 20.5 21 2 15 16 6 5 37



Options
Name Cat

Score Entry
TOT

L 16 HC 50 HG LR Y Vet J L # 16 16F 16B HC HCF HCB

Shtr
Ydg

X X X X X X X X 149 Fred  McDonald V 20 20 3 4 19 0 1 39
X X X X 66 Kevin  Gasper 0 20 21 1 11 16 0 2 37

11 X X X X X X X X 765 Gerry  Cote V 20 20 0 0 23 14 3 43
X X X X X X X X 304 Robert  Dorzok V 23 21 9 8 20 3 11 41
X X 601 Linda  Krueger L 19 12 0 0 11 1 1 23
X X X X 598 Thomas  Gumz 0 20 10 2 1 17 4 0 27
X 762 Jeff  Ulrich 0 20 18 2 0 19 0 7 37

12 X X X X X X X 664 Robert  Blachowiak 0 23.5 23 4 13 15 2 4 38
X X X 716 Zachary  Kulinski J 19 17 1 5 DQ 17
X X X X X X X 80 Brad  Gumz 0 24.5 21 0 2 18 1 7 39
X X X X X X X 701 Jason  John 0 22.5 23 17 4 20 0 0 43
X X X X X X X X 763 Johnathan  Conley J 19 22 0 1 DQ 22

13 X X 248 Bob  Worden V 20 23 15 4 20 4 8 43
X 22 Bob  Bushman V 21 17 1 3 15 0 2 32
X X X X X X X X 412 Ron  Wanta V 24.5 23 1 2 16 1 0 39
X X X X X X X X 371 Barry  Thiel V 20 18 4 2 20 0 3 38
X X 710 Alexis  Flees J 19 11 0 0 18 8 1 29

14 X X X X X X X X 349 Jack  Thiel V 20 15 0 0 19 0 0 34
X X X X 96 Russ  Heinrichs V 21 21 0 11 20 5 8 41
X X 709 Jacob  Flees J 19 20 1 4 DQ 20
X X X X X X X X 165 Dave  Odegard V 20.5 22 2 11 19 10 0 41
X X X X X X X 244 Dayn  Winkler 0 20.5 19 0 1 20 2 2 39

15 X X X X X X X X 379 Jim  Simons V 21.5 20 2 6 19 1 2 39
X X X X X X X X 550 James  Moermond V 24 21 3 2 12 2 0 33
X X X X X X X X 773 Kevin  Maloney V 20 22 1 1 23 0 20 45



Options
Name Cat

Score Entry
TOT

L 16 HC 50 HG LR Y Vet J L # 16 16F 16B HC HCF HCB

Shtr
Ydg

X 439 Pat  Washburn 0 21 20 5 2 16 0 1 36
X X X X X X X 501 Frank  Freiburger 0 22.5 23 4 8 16 1 0 39

16 X 699 Jeff  Barwick 0 20 18 3 3 10 1 0 28
X X X X X X X 688 Terry  Freiburger 0 21 20 10 0 21 1 8 41
X X X X X X X X 655 Cody  Barwick J 22.5 24 5 19 20 0 0 44

X 738 Leroy  Pettis 0 20 18 2 1 18 8 6 36
17 X X X X X X X 576 Richard  Wnek 0 20 17 0 3 18 3 2 35

X 764 John  Schaeffel V 20 24 20 4 20 2 2 44
X X X X X X X X 41 John  Delap V 26 22 11 1 18 1 2 40
X X X X X X X 736 Bill  Marohl 0 20 22 7 1 20 2 11 42
X X X X X X X 646 Devin  Doucette 0 27 23 4 0 17 0 0 40

18 X X 537 Dave  Marohl 0 24 22 18 1 19 1 0 41
X X 730 Bryce  Marohl J 19 22 6 14 20 2 0 42
X X X X X X X 502 Jason  Goudreau 0 20.5 24 3 21 23 7 14 47
X X X X X X X 420 Dan  Kellner 0 20 19 2 0 20 1 8 39
X 704 Eric  Heller 0 20 15 0 1 19 2 6 34

19 X X X X X X X 393 Dalton  Kellner 0 21 18 9 0 20 2 6 38
X X X X X X X 556 Harley  Heinrichs 0 21.5 22 8 1 DQ 22

X 703 Evin  Heller J 19 18 1 1 15 0 1
X X X X X X X 234 Bruce  Wagner 0 26.5 25 25 25 16 0 6 41
X X X X X X X 235 Donald  Wagner 0 26 23 22 1 19 2 2 42

20 X X X X X X X X 156 Dennis  Minks V 25.5 21 14 6 19 0 1 40
X X X X X X X X 301 Ed  Borske V 27 21 3 13 16 3 1 37
X X X X X X X 95 Larry  Heinrichs 0 26.5 23 9 3 20 1 1 43



Options
Name Cat

Score Entry
TOT

L 16 HC 50 HG LR Y Vet J L # 16 16F 16B HC HCF HCB

Shtr
Ydg

X X X X X X X X 395 Jim  Law V 25 22 12 2 14 0 1 36
X X X X X X X 711 Greg  Law 0 24 16 5 2 21 7 2 37

21 X 774 Annabelle  Kapeller J 19 12 1 1 9 1 2 21
X X X X X X X 245 Craig  WoJicechowski 0 26 23 11 8 13 3 1 36
X X 775 James  Francl V 20.5 17 0 4 22 2 2 39
X X X X X X X 432 Daniel  Rauterkus 0 25.5 21 6 6 17 2 1 38
X X 145 Bob  Marciniak V 20 16 2 1 17 3 1 33

22 X X X 551 Jenny  Mitchell L 19 20 0 9 16 1 0 36
X X X X X X X 455 Bret  Hughes V 20.5 21 1 11 22 4 2 43
X X X X X 592 Valerie  Rauterkus L 19 23 5 2 21 3 5 44
X X X X X X X 555 Louis  Danielson 0 20 17 0 0 12 0 0 29
X 648 Allen  Danielson 0 20 17 0 5 15 0 1 32

23 X 700 Brian  Zernicke 0 20 19 0 7 15 4 1 34
X X X X X X X X 734 Jacob  Wendorf J 20.5 24 0 24 20 5 1 44
X 2 Mark  Bachhuber V 24.5 22 3 8 20 0 1 42
X X X X X X X 776 Adam  Malpert 0 20 23 3 20 20 0 2 43
X X X X X X X 257 Alex  Heinz 0 24 23 4 17 17 0 0 40

24 X X X X X X X 777 Nicholas  Heinz 0 20 18 0 3 19 3 7 37
X 96 Russ  Heinrichs V 21 24 7 17 19 1 0 43
X X X X X X X 501 Frank  Freiburger 0 22.5 23 9 14 21 8 2 44
X X X X X X X 154 Cody  Milanowski 0 21.5 19 1 1 24 14 10 43
X 699 Jeff  Barwick 0 20 17 2 0 14 2 0 31

25 X 671 Jessica  Milanowski L 19 20 2 3 18 0 5 38
X 733 Joe  Struzynski 0 20 14 0 6 16 1 1 30
X X X X X X X 732 Ben  Struzynski 0 20 21 2 2 23 6 6 44



Options
Name Cat

Score Entry
TOT

L 16 HC 50 HG LR Y Vet J L # 16 16F 16B HC HCF HCB

Shtr
Ydg

X X X X X X X 688 Terry  Freiburger 0 21 24 6 18 20 7 6 44
X X X X X X X X 22 Bob  Bushman V 21 22 3 9 15 4 1 37

26 X X X X X X X 52 John  Filtz 0 26 23 0 9 12 0 2 35

X X X X X X X X 655 Cody  Barwick J 22.5 22 1 2 21 0 0 43
X X X X 165 Dave  Odegard V 20.5 21 2 2 23 2 21 44
X X X X X X X 244 Dayn  Winkler 0 20.5 19 0 5 15 2 0 34

27 X X X X X X X X 169 Jack  Parlier V 21 21 2 0 17 0 0 38
X X 639 Francis  Stieber V 20 21 2 3 17 3 2 38
X X X X X X X X 41 John  Delap V 26 22 3 2 18 5 0 40
X X 710 Alexis  Flees J 19 13 1 1 16 1 1 29
X X X X X X X X 302 Mike  Loomis V 23 19 8 1 21 4 8 40

28 X X X 778 Carleigh  Smart J 19 17 0 0 15 1 0 32
X 764 John  Schaeffel V 20 25 25 25 23 7 16 48

X X X X X X X 736 Bill  Marohl 0 20 24 15 9 17 2 5 41
X X X X X X X 646 Devin  Doucette 0 27 25 25 25 18 2 1 43

29 X X 537 Dave  Marohl 0 24 23 16 6 18 0 0 41
X X 730 Bryce  Marohl J 19 22 7 7 21 9 7 43
X X X X X X X 502 Jason  Goudreau 0 20.5 20 4 5 21 1 10 41
X X X X X X X 432 Daniel  Rauterkus 0 25.5 23 1 3 15 0 0 38
X X X X 52 John  Filtz 0 26 23 0 1 17 0 0 40

30 X X X 551 Jenny  Mitchell L 19 17 1 1 19 8 1 36
X X X X X X X X 455 Bret  Hughes V 20.5 22 2 10 19 4 0 41
X X X X X 592 Valerie  Rauterkus L 19 18 0 6 18 1 1 36



Options
Name Cat

Score Entry
TOT

L 16 HC 50 HG LR Y Vet J L # 16 16F 16B HC HCF HCB

Shtr
Ydg

X X X X X X X 501 Frank  Freiburger 0 22.5 24 12 12 20 2 0 44
X X X X X X X 154 Cody  Milanowski 0 21.5 22 0 10 17 1 1 39

31 X 671 Jessica  Milanowski L 19 17 2 7 17 5 1 34
X X X X X X X 732 Ben  Struzynski 0 20 21 8 0 12 1 1 33
X X X X X X X X 747 Andrea  Krzanowski L 19 24 11 13 11 1 0 35
X 701 Jason  John 0 22.5 23 11 7 21 11 7 44
X 763 Johnathan  Conley J 19 22 4 3 DQ 22

32 X X X X X X X 416 Norm  Brandenburg 0 20 14 0 0 13 1 2 27
X X X X X X X 779 Jeffrey  Fochs 0 20 21 2 7 14 0 1 35

X X 730 Bryce  Marohl J 19 18 1 0 19 0 4 37
X X X X X X X 646 Devin  Doucette 0 27 25 25 25 18 3 0 43

33 X X X X X X X 502 Jason  Goudreau 0 20.5 25 25 25 25 25 25 50
X 780 Walter  Kapellen 0 20 18 0 0 21 4 6 39
X X X X X X X X 775 James  Francl V 20.5 20 6 4 16 5 0 36

34

35


